Wine Menu

From 5% February 2024

White Wine

Fairway Pinot Grigio
Santiago Sauvignon Blanc
19 Crimes Chardonnay

Honu Sauvignon Blanc
You & Me Albarino

Red Wine

19 Crimes Red
Tall Horse Merlot
Malbec TBC
Barossa Ink NRB
Orube Crianza

Rose Wine
Pinot Grigio Principato

Prosecco

Chio Prosecco

I Heart Rose Prosecco
Frixinet

All wines subject to availability

£17.00
£18.50
£10.00
£24.00
£25.00

£10.00
£10.50
£20.00
£24.50
£28.00

£18.50

£21.00
£22.00
£26.00



