## Wine Menu From 5<sup>th</sup> February 2024



White \	Wine
---------	------

Fairway Pinot Grigio	£17.00
Santiago Sauvignon Blanc	£18.50
19 Crimes Chardonnay	£19.00
Honu Sauvignon Blanc	£24.00
You & Me Albarino	£25.00

## Red Wine

19 Crimes Red	£19.00
Tall Horse Merlot	£19.50
Malbec TBC	£20.00
Barossa Ink NRB	£24.50
Orube Crianza	£28.00

## **Rose Wine**

Pinot Grigio I	Principato	£18.50
	L	

## **Prosecco**

Chio Prosecco	£21.00
I Heart Rose Prosecco	£22.00
Frixinet	£26.00

All wines subject to availability